99544

Salde Twin Spot CCT

FEATURES

3 years (2 years + 1 year) extended warranty

 Matt black finish

e Constructed from die cast aluminium alloy & polycarbonate
* |P65 Plug & Play accessories available

* 90° tilt

SPEC DATA

Product Wattage:
Product Lumen:
Lumen/W:
Kelvin:

SDCM:

CRI:

Dimmable:
Lifetime (Hours):
Beam Angle:
Power Factor:
Driver Type:
Energy Rating:
Product Voltage:
Hertz:

Surge Protection (KV):

Operating Temp..:

IP Rating:

Product Weight (KG):
Terminal Block:
Class:

ACCESSORIES

91864, Manual override PIR
91865, Microwave sensor

91866, Photocell

2x10W

1800

900
3000/4000/6000K
6

80

N

50000

950

0.9

Constant Current 180mA
N/A

220-240V

50/60

15

-20 to 40 Degree
54

0.814

3 ways

1

90131, Inline IP68 connector straight
90132, Inline IP68 connector tee

Plug & Play

137mm
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